
Sl.No Date Day Events

1 30-05-2025 Friday Basava  Jayanti

2 07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid

3 06-07-2025 Sunday Moharram 

4 29-07-2025 Tuesday Naga Panchami

5 15-08-2025 Friday Independance Day

6 27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi

7 05-09-2025 Friday Eid Milad

8 21-09-2025 Sunday Mahalaya Amavase

9 01-10-2025 Wednesday Mahanavami

10 02-10-2025 Thursday Dussera/Gandhi Jayanti

11 20-10-2025 Monday Deepavali

12 22-10-2025 Wednesday Deepavali Padya

13 25-12-2025 Thursday Christmas

14 14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti

15 26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day

15 15-02-2026 Sunday Maha Shivaratri

16 16-02-2026 Monday Lokeshwar Fair

17 04-03-2026 Wednesday Holi

18 20-03-2026 Friday Ugadi

19 21-03-2026 Saturday Eid-Ul-Fitr

20 31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti

21 03-04-2026 Friday Good Friday

22 14-04-2026 Tuesday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti

23 20-04-2026 Monday Basava  Jayanti

 From 28-Sept-2025 to 07-Oct-2025 

Deepavali Holidays 
From 19-Oct-2025 to 26-Oct-2025

LIST OF GOVERNMENT HOLIDAYS

Mid term Vacations 
Dussehra Holidays 


